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2014 WIAA Girls Division 2 State Meet
UW Natatorium
Meet Program
Event 1 Girls 1 mtr Diving

Lane Name Year School
Heat 1o0f1 Prelims
1 Elaina Jacobson SR Edgewood 401.45
2 Alyssa Doherty * SO Whitnall 404.60
3 Dailey Albino FR New Berlin West 386.70
4 Annaluz Fox JR Tomahawk 323.00
5 Gina Jacobson SR Edgewood 481.95
6  Mariah Stewart * JR River Falls 357.15
7  Nikki Benedict FR Monona Grove 423.80
8  Susannah Karron SO Whitefish Bay 371.50
9  Ashley Thein SO Cudahy 389.90
10  Gabby Kraus * SR Grafton 399.30
11 Madeleine Cieszynski JR Whitnall 331.60
12 Savanna Arneson SO Plymouth 311.15
13 Jessica Holzmann SR Kiel/Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 307.25
14  Ginger Lindgard * SO Edgewood 530.00
15  Sydney Cernohous SO River Falls 324.95
16  Kayla Boettcher SO Menomonie 340.25
Event 2 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Timed Finals
1 Jefferson/Cambridge 1:56.46
2 Sauk Prairie 1:55.52
3 Menomonie 1:54.90
4  Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau * 1:53.24
5 Whitefish Bay 1:53.54
6  Monona Grove 1:55.48
7  New Berlin Eisenhower 1:55.93
8  Plymouth 1:56.58
Heat 2 of2 Timed Finals
1 Baraboo 1:51.82
2 Edgewood 1:50.77
3 River Valley 1:50.69
4  DeForest * 1:48.43
5 Grafton * 1:50.10
6  McFarland 1:50.76
7  Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran 1:51.13
8  Shorewood * 1:52.38
Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Timed Finals
1  Hailey Teichmiller JR Lakeland 2:01.36
2 Melanie Schaefer SR Platteville/Lancaster 2:01.14
3 Gabrielle Goerlinger * SR Clintonville 2:00.88
4  Katherine Fay SR McFarland 2:00.10
5 Shayna Putney JR New Berlin Eisenhower 2:00.14
6  Katie Burgener SR DeForest 2:01.13
7  Bella Passamani FR New Berlin Eisenhower 2:01.33
8  Paige Westley JR River Valley 2:01.80



Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 Kelly McElvain
Wendy Pfefferkorn
Paige Carter
Madison Tew *
Marissa Wolff *
Kelly Rodriguez
Karla Sharbuno *
Nicole Bellford

O 1O\ L B~ WD

Event 4 Girls 200 Yard IM
Lane Name
Heat 1o0f2 Timed Finals
1 Jamie Ring
Emma Linaberry
Olivia DeRemer
Sara Foucault
Maggie McNeil
Katie Kaminski
Maya Schneider
Melissa Wood

O 1O\ L W

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 Mattea Arndt

2 Jordan Fuse *

3 Jenna Silvestri *
4 Rachel Munson *
5  Alyssa Roehr *

6  Carolyn Jungers
7  Rachel Hauer

8

Emma Blackdeer

Event 5 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name

Heat 1of2 Timed Finals
1 Natalie Marsan

Emily Wright

Morgan Weber

Erin Statz

Hannah Abbiehl

Megan Leahy

Heather Smallpage

Alex Fochios

O 1 ON W\ W

Heat 2 of2 Timed Finals
1 Emma O'Brien
Kellie Hoekstra
Emma Herold
Samantha Senczyszyn *
Lauren Hilt *
Mikaela Barger *
Meg Wallace *
Mallory Fox

O 1 ON W\ W

FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR

Year

SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR

JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR

Year

SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR

SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO

Whitnall

Monona Grove

New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin West
McFarland

Edgewood

Port Washington

New Berlin Eisenhower

School

River Valley

McFarland

Milton

Whitewater

Edgewood

Sturgeon Bay/Sevastopol
Shorewood
Platteville/Lancaster

Berlin/Green Lake
Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau
Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Shorewood

Monona Grove

Greendale

Grafton

DeForest

School

Brookfield Academy
Jefferson/Cambridge
Tomahawk

Sauk Prairie
Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau
Elkhorn Area

Whitefish Bay

Edgewood

Grafton

Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Grafton

Tomahawk

DeForest

Fort Atkinson

Grafton

1:58.48
1:57.99
1:56.75
1:53.09
1:54.29
1:56.92
1:58.29
1:59.28

Seed Time

2:16.89
2:15.70
2:14.99
2:14.69
2:14.71
2:15.00
2:16.70
2:17.07

2:14.07
2:12.72
2:11.47
2:10.48
2:11.28
2:12.55
2:13.95
2:14.63

Seed Time

25.37
25.24
25.19
25.13
25.18
25.19
25.28
25.40

25.03
24.89
24.46
24.06
24.18
24.82
25.01
25.04



Event 6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name
Heat 1o0f2 Timed Finals
1 Marisa Brudny
2 Maria Wilson
3 Sara Foucault
4  Melissa Wood
5 Eva Jorn
6  Mattea Arndt
7  Emily Szydlowski
8  Molly Schoepp

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1

O 1O\ L W

Sam Alderson
Sara Hagen
Jordan Fuse *
Katie Coughlin *
Mikaela Barger
Autumn Haebig *
Lauren Bergmann
Nicole Bellford *

Event 7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane

Name

Heat 1 o0f2 Timed Finals

1

O 1 O W\ AW

Natalie Marsan
Heather Smallpage
Meg Wallace
Kellie Hoekstra
Madelyn Hammer
Emily Wright
Jordan Evans

Kate Barnes

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1

O 1 ON W\ W

Gabby Loeck

Alyssa Roehr *

Emma Herold

Madison Tew *
Samantha Senczyszyn *
Lauren Hilt *

Mallory Fox

Holly DuCharme

Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane

Name

Heat 1 o0f2 Timed Finals

1

00O 1 ON L AW

Sydney Zimdars
Bella Passamani
Katie Burgener
Anna Pilecky

Katie Kaminski
Mackenzie West
Karla Sharbuno
Hailey Teichmiller *

Year

SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO

SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR

Year

SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR

SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

Year

JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR

School

Whitefish Bay
Portage

Whitewater
Platteville/Lancaster
Shorewood
Berlin/Green Lake
New Berlin West
Sauk Prairie

Edgewood

McFarland
Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau
Baraboo

DeForest

Grafton

Edgewood

New Berlin Eisenhower

School
Brookfield Academy

Whitefish Bay
Fort Atkinson

Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Monroe/New Glarus
Jefferson/Cambridge
Sauk Prairie

River Falls

DeForest
Monona Grove

Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran

New Berlin West
Grafton
Tomahawk
Grafton

River Valley

School

Whitewater

New Berlin Eisenhower
DeForest

DeForest

Sturgeon Bay/Sevastopol
DeForest

Port Washington
Lakeland

Seed Time

1:02.45
1:02.21
1:01.05
1:01.04
1:01.05
1:01.95
1:02.29
1:02.58

1:00.75
58.83
57.88
57.25
57.50
58.47
59.27

1:00.91

Seed Time

55.48
55.42
54.87
54.33
54.59
55.35
55.42
55.50

54.24
53.91
52.87
52.47
52.80
52.90
54.21
54.28

Seed Time

5:24.04
5:22.70
5:21.87
5:20.75
5:20.89
5:22.16
5:23.91
5:28.87



Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

1 Natalie Keshemberg
Kelly Rodriguez
Kelly McElvain *
Autumn Haebig *
Marissa Wolff *
Paige Carter

Wendy Pfefferkorn
Katherine Fay

O 1O\ L B~ WD

Event 9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane Team

Heat 1o0f2 Timed Finals
1 Sauk Prairie

Fort Atkinson

New Berlin West

Tomahawk

McFarland

Monona Grove

Baraboo

Plymouth

O 1O\ L W

Heat 2 of2 Timed Finals
1 New Berlin Eisenhower
River Valley
DeForest *
Whitefish Bay *
Grafton *
Edgewood
Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau *

O 1N L bW

Event 10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR

Lane Name Year

Heat 1of2 Timed Finals
1 Bailey Jackson

Marisa Brudny

Emily Vlachina

Emily Hanson

Jennifer Keller

Paige Pelikan

Julia Jensen

Sydney Rall

O 1 ON W\ W

Heat 2 of2 Timed Finals

1 Natalie Keshemberg *
Brooke Miles *
Gabby Loeck
Katie Coughlin *
Lauren Bergmann
Maddie Volk
Gabrielle Goerlinger *
Alex Fochios

O 1 ON W\ W

JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR

JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR

Grafton
Edgewood
Whitnall
Grafton
McFarland

New Berlin Eisenhower

Monona Grove
McFarland

Relay

School

McFarland
Whitefish Bay
Berlin/Green Lake
McFarland

Monona Grove

New Berlin West
Jefferson/Cambridge
Sauk Prairie

Grafton

Whitnall

DeForest

Baraboo

Edgewood
Jefferson/Cambridge
Clintonville
Edgewood

5:19.37
5:10.66
5:08.58
5:06.90
5:08.25
5:08.80
5:15.23
5:19.65

Seed Time

1:43.53
1:42.07
1:41.90
1:41.49
1:41.53
1:41.96
1:42.24
1:43.98

1:41.13
1:40.53
1:39.91
1:39.68
1:39.83
1:40.52
1:40.94
1:41.29

Seed Time

1:03.29
1:03.10
1:02.96
1:02.36
1:02.71
1:03.06
1:03.11
1:03.44

1:01.91
1:01.52
59.84
56.90
59.08
1:00.65
1:01.71
1:02.28



Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Year School Seed Time

Heat 1o0f2 Timed Finals
1 Grace Storms JR Monona Grove 1:10.48
2 Emily Kubisiak * JR Lakeland 1:09.59
3 Madelyn Hammer FR Monroe/New Glarus 1:08.58
4  Jamie Ring SR River Valley 1:08.47
5 Olivia DeRemer SO Milton 1:08.48
6  Rachel Hauer SR Grafton 1:09.15
7  Alexis Burroughs SO Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau 1:09.66
8 Samantha Bowe SR Medford Area 1:11.59

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1 Erin Fons SR DeForest 1:07.84
2 Carolyn Jungers JR Greendale 1:07.07
3 Jenna Silvestri * FR Kohler/Sheboygan Area Lutheran 1:06.61
4  Rachel Munson * SR Shorewood 1:05.86
5  Sara Hagen * JR McFarland 1:06.57
6  Emma Blackdeer SR DeForest 1:06.87
7  Maggie McNeil JR Edgewood 1:07.42
8  Emma Linaberry SO McFarland 1:08.28

Event 12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Timed Finals
1 Shorewood 3:48.60
2 Plymouth 3:47.60
3 DeForest 3:45.82
4  Tomahawk * 3:44.61
5 Sauk Prairie 3:45.10
6  Fort Atkinson 3:47.51
7  Jefferson/Cambridge 3:48.15
8 Elkhorn Area 3:49.90

Heat 2 of2 Timed Finals
1 River Valley 3:42.97
2 New Berlin Eisenhower * 3:41.67
3 Baraboo 3:41.22
4  Grafton * 3:39.18
5  Edgewood * 3:39.32
6  McFarland 3:41.53
7  New Berlin West 3:42.88
8  Monona Grove 3:43.10



